
 

  

 

WHYY Board and Committee 2023 Calendar  
   

Tuesday, January 17   Investment Advisory  
Tuesday, January 31   Finance  
Tuesday, February 7   Executive  
Thursday, February 16  CAB –New Member Orientation  
Tuesday, February 21   Governance  
Monday, March 13   CAB  

Tuesday, March 14   Board  
Friday, April 14     Investment Advisory  
Tuesday, April 25   Finance  
Tuesday, May 9    Executive  
Tuesday, May 23   Governance  
Tuesday, June 13   Finance  
Tuesday, June 20   Board  
Tuesday, June 27   CAB  

Wednesday, July 19   Investment Advisory  
Tuesday, July 25   Executive  
Tuesday, September 5   Governance  
Tuesday, September 12  Finance  
Tuesday, September 19  Board  
Thursday, September 21  CAB  

Tuesday, October 17   Investment Advisory  
Tuesday, October 24   Finance  
Tuesday, October 31   Executive  
Tuesday, November 14  Governance  
Tuesday, December 5   Finance  
Tuesday, December 12  Board   

Tuesday, December 19  CAB  




